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Community Watershed


Fuel Type
C-3
C-5
D-1/2
O-1a/b
M-1/2
Non-Fuel


Ê


0 1 2 3 4 50.5 Kilometers
Victor ia


Vancouver


Kelo wna


Port Hardy


Prince George


Fort Nelson


Local Government Name: District of West Vancouver
CWPP Consultant:B.A. Blackwell & Associates Ltd.


GIS Consultant:B.A. Blackwell & Associates Ltd.
Date:2019-09-12


Updated Fuel Type


Coordinate System: NAD 1983 Albers
Projection: Albers
Datum: North American 1983


Fuel Type Area (ha)
C-3 394
C-5 4232


D-1/2 202
M-1/2 1508


O-1a/b 1
Non-fuel 2613


Water 997
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